Power Management IC Wallchart 2007
®
Chart copyright:
National Speeds Power Design with a
Suite of Online Tools.
Power Design Made Easy!
WEBENCH® Design Tools
Design, optimize, and build power supply
circuits using this FREE online design and
prototyping environment.
webench.national.com
Power Reference Designs
National’s power reference design library
provides a comprehensive library of practical
reference designs to speed system design
and time-to-market.
News@National
New products and design tools with video
tutorial in each issue.
Power Designer
Expert tips, tricks, and techniques for
powerful designs. Sign up for email alerts
when new issues are available.
power.national.com/designer
power.national.com
© National Semiconductor Corporation, 2007. National Semiconductor,    , and WEBENCH are registered trademarks of National Semiconductor Corporation.
All rights reserved.
MISC_263 PET_Poster_Pwr_AD  1/25/07  9:42  Page 1
Reliable Choices in
Power Amplifier Solutions
Apex delivers high current and high voltage
amplifiers for precision control applications
Precision ICs … Military Grade Hybrids …
Power Open Frame Modules
Apex has more than 120 models of IC and hybrid power
amplifiers. When you are looking for output current greater
than 1A, or total supply voltages above 100V, then Apex is the
reliable choice. Through a combination of exceptional product
performance, manufacturing integrity and long product life
cycles, Apex helps customers manage component
obsolescence.
M I C R O T E C H N O L O G Y
Visit us online today at
or call 1-800-862-1020
Power
Management
Discretes
• CTLSH1-40 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =50µA@15V SOT-563
• CTLSH1-40M322 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =50µA@15V TLM322
• CTLSH1-40M832D 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =50µA@15V TLM832D
• CMMSH1-20 20V, VF=0.45V, IR =500µA SOD-123F
• CMMSH1-40 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =500µA SOD-123F
• CMMSH1-60 60V, VF=0.70V, IR =500µA SOD-123F
• CMMSH1-100 100V, VF=0.85V, IR =500µA SOD-123F
• CMMSH1-40L 40V, VF=0.45V, IR =500µA SOD-123F
• CMPSH1-4 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =100µA@30V SOT-23F
• CMSH1-20ML 20V, VF=0.38V, IR =500µA SMA
• CMSH1-40ML 40V, VF=0.40V, IR =500µA SMA
• CXSH-4 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =1,000µA SOT-89
Schottky Rectifiers 1.0 Amp
Schottky Rectifiers 2.0 Amp
• CTLSH2-40M832 40V, VF=0.50V, IR =200µA TLM832
• CMSH2-40L 40V, VF=0.40V, IR =500µA SMB
• CZSH-4 40V, VF=0.60V, IR =1,000µA SOT-223
Schottky Rectifiers 3.0 Amp
Schottky Rectifiers 5.0 Amp
• CTLSH5-40M833 40V, VF=0.52V, IR =200µA TLM833
• CZSH5-40 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =3.0mA SOT-223
• CMSH5-20 20V, VF=0.55V, IR =3.0mA SMC
• CMSH5-40 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =3.0mA SMC
• CMSH5-60 60V, VF=0.75V, IR =3.0mA SMC
• CMSH5-100 100V, VF=0.85V, IR =3.0mA SMC
• CSHD5-40 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =0.2mA DPAK
• CSHD5-60 60V, VF=0.75V, IR =0.2mA DPAK
• CSHD5-100 100V, VF=0.85V, IR =0.2mA DPAK
• CSHD5-25L 25V, VF=0.47V, IR =500µA DPAK
145 Adams Avenue • Hauppauge • New York • 11788 • USA • Tel:(631) 435-1110 • Fax:(631) 435-1824
• CTLSH3-30M833 30V, VF=0.45V, IR =1.0mA TLM833
• CMSH3-20MA 20V, VF=0.50V, IR =500µA SMA
• CMSH3-40MA 40V, VF=0.50V, IR =500µA SMA
• CMSH3-60MA 60V, VF=0.70V, IR =500µA SMA
• CMSH3-100MA 100V, VF=0.85V, IR =500µA SMA
• CMSH3-20M 20V, VF=0.55V, IR =500µA SMB
• CMSH3-40M 40V, VF=0.55V, IR =500µA SMB
• CMSH3-60M 60V, VF=0.75V, IR =500µA SMB
• CMSH3-100M 100V, VF=0.85V, IR =500µA SMB
• CMSH3-20L 20V, VF=0.38V, IR =500µA SMC
• CMSH3-40L 40V, VF=0.40V, IR =500µA SMC
• CSHD3-40 40V, VF=0.65V, IR =100µA DPAK
• CSHD3-60 60V, VF=0.75V, IR =30µA DPAK
• CSHD3-100 100V, VF=0.85V, IR =30µA DPAK
VF is @ rated IO. IR is @ rated VRRM unless otherwise noted.
PET ad to JWT.qxd  1/19/07  4:15 PM  Page 1